1 of 9
Optimum Technology Matching® Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS
Si BiCMOS
SiGe HBT

 Netbooks/Notebooks
 TV/Monitors/Video
Ordering Information
RF5836Q Standard 25-piece bag
RF5836R Standard 100-piece reel
RF5836TR7 Standard 2500-piece reel
RF5836PCK-410 Fully assembled evaluation board with 5-piece bag
DS120402
Package Style: QFN, 16-pin, 3.0mm x 3.0mm x 0.5mm
2 of 9